CENTER for
@ ECONOMIC

GROWTH

EMBASSY
OF DENMARK
Washington D.C.

Offshore Wind
Virtual Tour for CEG Albany
Manufacturing, Installation +

Jobs & Employment
Wednesday 9 June, 2021 12:00 am to 1:00 pm (Eastern)

Jobs and Employment

12:00- EDT / 18:00 CET
12:03

12:04-
12:06

12:06-
12:09

12:10-
12:20

12:25-
12:35

12:40-
12:50

12:55-
13:00

Introduction to the day. David Rooney, Strategic
Industry Advisor, CEG Albany

Introduction to Session. James Glennie CFA, Sector
Expert — Offshore Wind, Embassy of Denmark

Where are the jobs in offshore wind? Animated video

Socio-Economic Impact Study of Offshore Wind.
Thomas Jensen, Senior Advisor, Wind Denmark

Q&A

Experiences from Transitioning Skills. Uffe Lundgaard,
Business Consultant, Business Esbjerg

Q&A

Offshore Wind Training Requirements. Alex Nielsen,
Head of Business Development, Maersk Training

Q&A

Wrap-up. James Glennie CFA, Senior Commercial
Advisor — Offshore Wind. Embassy of Denmark




