



## Offshore Wind Virtual Tour for CEG Albany Manufacturing, Installation + Jobs & Employment

Wednesday 9 June, 2021 12:00 am to 1:00 pm (Eastern)

## **Jobs and Employment**

12:00- EDT / 18:00 CET 12:03	Introduction to the day. <b>David Rooney</b> , Strategic Industry Advisor, <u>CEG Albany</u>
12:04- 12:06	Introduction to Session. <b>James Glennie CFA</b> , Sector Expert – Offshore Wind, Embassy of Denmark
12:06- 12:09	Where are the jobs in offshore wind? Animated video
12:10- 12:20	Socio-Economic Impact Study of Offshore Wind. <b>Thomas Jensen</b> , <i>Senior Advisor</i> , <u>Wind Denmark</u>
	<u>Q&amp;A</u>
12:25- 12:35	Experiences from Transitioning Skills. <b>Uffe Lundgaard</b> Business Consultant, <u>Business Esbjerg</u>
	<u>Q&amp;A</u>
12:40- 12:50	Offshore Wind Training Requirements. <b>Alex Nielsen</b> , Head of Business Development, <u>Maersk Training</u>
	Q&A
12:55- 13:00	Wrap-up. <b>James Glennie CFA</b> , Senior Commercial Advisor – Offshore Wind. <u>Embassy of Denmark</u>

---\_